**%*FEES EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2015%***

CARRIE GREGOR
AUSTIN COUNTY CLERK
ONE EAST MAIN
BELLVILLE, TX 77418
(979) 865-5911
FAX (979) 865-0336

Assumed Name (DBA) / Abandonment $ 24.00

Birth Certificate: $ 23.00

e 1903 — 1925 Austin County records only
s 1926 — Present — State of Texas, except delayed certificates
+ Applicant must be related to Registrant per BVS, Photo ID required

Brand: $ 26.00

o New, Cancellation, Transfer or Assignment

Copy:
Per Page $ 1.00
Certification $ 5.00
Plat Per Page $ 10.00
Death Certificate: $ 21.00
Additional copies $ 4.00
Fax:
Send
First Page $ 2.00
Additional Pages $ 1.00
Receive
Per Page $ 0.50

Federal Tax Lien: $ 31.00
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****EEES EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 2015%***

Financing Statement:
Real Estate Record (Standard Form)

Real Estate Record (Non-Standard Form)
Additional Pages

Informal Marriage License:

o ID issued by the State, US or Foreign Government, and SSN
¢ No waiting period or expiration date

Marriage License:

e IDissued by the State, US or Foreign Government, and SSN
s 72 hour waiting period; expires in 90 days

Notice of Foreclosure:

Notice of Meeting:

Other Official Public Records:
First Page
Additional Pages

Each Name (Grantor/Grantee) in excess of 5

¢ Adequate space required for Clerk’s filing/recording
information on last page of document

Plat (must have tax certificate):

First Page
Additional Pages

State Tax Lien:

Will Deposit for Safe Keeping:

$ 36.00
$ 51.00
$ 4.00

$ 47.00

$ 82.00

$13.00
$ -3.00

$ 26.00
$ 4.00
$ 0.25

$121.00
$ 50.00

$ 16.00
$ 16.00
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